Single Ended 4 pins/2 pins
UV Germicidal Lamp
UVC
Product  Code Watt
(w)
Current
(mA)
Length
H (mm)
Diameter Ø
(mm)
Voltan
(V)
UV intensity
(µW/cm2)
Cap/connectors
UV10-D15W212 10 425 212 15 23 26 G13 ceramic
UV14-D15W287 14 425 287 15 30 40 G13 ceramic
UV15-D15W303 15 425 303 15 32 43 G13 ceramic
UV18-D15W356 18 425 356 15 38 57 G13 ceramic
UV23-D15W436 23 425 436 15 55 72 G13 ceramic
UV28-D15W550 28 425 550 15 62 92 G13 ceramic
UV37-D15W793 37 425 793 15 90 125 G13 ceramic
UV40-D15W851 40 425 851 15 95 136 G13 ceramic
UV55-D15W1149 55 425 1149 15 130 174 G13 ceramic
UV75-D15W1554 75 425 1554 15 180 223 G13 ceramic
Product  Code Watt
(w)
Current
(mA)
Length
H (mm)
Diameter
Ø
(mm)
Voltan
(V)
UV intensity
(µW/cm2)
Cap/connectors
UV80-D19W846 80 800-
1200
846 19 90 900 G13 ceramic
UV120-D19W1149 120 800-
1200
1149 19 115 1400 G13 ceramic
UV150-D19W1554 150 800-
1200
1554 19 160 1900 G13 ceramic
UV250-D19W1554 250 800-
1200
1554 19 135 3200 G13 ceramic
UV320-D19W1554 320 1600-
1800
1554 19 155 3800 G13 ceramic
Specifications
Features
Life expectancy ~8000 hours
UV 4- D 15 W 135 Means UV Lamp, 4w, Single ended, tube diameter
15mm, no Ozone, 135mm tube
Y The total length of the lamp (mm)
W means no ozone, Y means with ozone
Diameter of the tube (mm)
Single ended
The watts
UV germicidal lamp
Applications
Hospitals
Clinics
Research facilities
Clean room application
Disinfection/sterilization
Water treatment
Quartz glass sleeves of
20mm inner diameter